
Senior Corps in Louisiana

Information on the 2011 - 2012 program year current as of February 7, 2012

Alexandria

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Denham Springs

Denham Springs

Gretna

Houma

Lafayette

Lafayette

Lake Charles

Lake Charles

Luling

Mandeville

Mansfield

Monroe

Monroe

Natchitoches

Natchitoches

Rapides Parish RSVP

Capital Area RSVP

East Baton Rouge Parish FGP

Baton Rouge SCP

Quad Area Community Action Agency FGP

Quad Area RSVP

Jefferson Parish

Houma FGP

Lafayette Parish FGP

Lafayette RSVP

Big Brothers Big Sisters Foster Grandparent Program

Calcasieu RSVP

The River Parishes RSVP

St Tammany Parish RSVP

DHS Alums Foster Grandparent Program

Lincoln/Bienville RSVP

Ouachita Parish RSVP

Natchitoches Parish RSVP

Natchitoches Parish SCP

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program Fixed
Amount

Senior Companion Program Fixed
Amount

Foster Grandparent Program Fixed
Amount

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program Fixed
Amount

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

RSVP

RSVP

Senior Companion Program Fixed
Amount

         349

         205

          91

          64

         136

         140

         360

          98

         115

         600

          90

         275

         440

         291

          62

         200

         300

         180

          67

Rapides Council on Aging, Inc.

Capital Area United Way

Catholic Community Services Baton Rouge, Inc.

Our Lady of the Lake Regional Medical Center

Quad Area Community Action Agency

Quad Area Community Action Agency

Jefferson Parish Community Action Program

Catholic Social Services (Louisiana)

Lafayette Council on Aging

St. Martin Iberia Lafayette Community Action Agency

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Southwest Louisiana

Calcasieu Parish Office of Community Services

St. Charles Parish Council

Volunteers of America of Greater New Orleans, Inc.

DeSoto High School Alumni Association

University of Louisiana at Monroe

University of Louisiana at Monroe

Natchitoches Parish Police Jury

Natchitoches Parish Police Jury

Sponsor Organization (if different)

Program Name

Program TypePrimary City
Number of

Participants
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New Iberia

New Orleans

New Orleans

New Orleans

Opelousas

Pineville

Shreveport

Shreveport

RSVP Iberia Parish

New Orleans FGP

RSVP of New Orleans

New Orleans Council on Aging SCP

SCP Opelousas/St Landry Parish

Pinecrest Supports & Services FGP Program

FGP Director

Caddo/Bossier RSVP

RSVP

Foster Grandparent Program

RSVP

Senior Companion Program Fixed
Amount

Senior Companion Program Fixed
Amount

Foster Grandparent Program

Foster Grandparent Program Fixed
Amount

RSVP

         374

         106

         326

          81

         109

          90

         102

         315

TOTAL NUMBER OF SENIOR CORPS PARTICIPANTS        5,566

Iberia Parish Council on Aging

Catholic Charities Diocese New Orleans

New Orleans Council on Aging

New Orleans Council on Aging

St. Landry Parish Community Action

Louisiana Office For Citizens With Developmental Disabilities

Caddo Council on Aging

Caddo Council on Aging

The city column refers to the location of sponsor organization.  Volunteers may be serving in other locations than the city listed.

Sponsor Organization (if different)

Program Name

Program TypePrimary City
Number of

Participants

Notes:


